PROGRAM
REPORT
USER
DATE
TIME
HOLD .
COPIES

AP0460
CHECK REGISTER
AWARREN
3/22/10

38:563
YES

1

OUTPUT QUEUE; WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS

BANK
FROM
THRU
FROM
THRU

ACCOUNT . . .
CHECK NUMBER
CHECK NUMBER
CHECK DATE
CHECK DATE

RECONCILIATION STATUSES:

UPDATED . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
NOT RECONCILED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 3/22/10
TIME 8:53:39

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

135480
135481
135482
135483
135484
135485
135486
135487
135488
135489
135490
135491
135492
135493
135494
135495
135496
135497
135498
135499
135500
135501
135502
135503
135504
135505
135506
135507
135508
135509
135510
135511
135512
135513
135514
135515
135516
135517
135518
135519
135520
135521
135522
135523
135524
135525
135526
135527
135528
135529
135530
135531

010
010
010
010

W W
S~

<
—
<

010
010

<
—
<

010
010

<
—
<

010

o O
—
o O

WWWWULWWWWWwWwl WwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwWwwwwww www

e e S e M S S e S S S e S S S e S S S e S M S e S S S S S S S S S S S S S S e S S S e S S S S S
el e e g e e e e e e e e L T e e L el e e g e e e e e e e e L e e e e e L L
GO 0O GO GO GO GO G0 G0 GO G0 G0 GO 00 0O G0 G0 GO G0 GO GO GO GO GO G0 G0 G0 G0 G0 00 00 G0 GO GO GO GO GO G0 GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO G0 00 GO G0 GO GO GO
B L L
DO IO DN D 1D IO B D 1D 1N BN DD I DD IO 1D I DD IO 1D B DN D 1D I DN IO 1D IO DN IO 1D I BN 1D 1D DD 1D 1N I DD 1D 1D 1N DD 1D 1D 1N DD 1D 1D N
OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oo ooo

e Y e e e S e Sy e
OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oo ooo

AP CLAIMS FD

PICKETT, ENRICO

SUNBELT RENTALS INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
LAMAR COMPANIES

SOFTRAC, LLC

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
ALATAX/RDS

MCKINNEY, LINDA

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
COPY WORLD, INC

HALL, CHERYL

PRO-ALIGN, LLC

MCCRAVY, KEVIN

ROBERTS GROUP INC

LESCO, INC

VOLUNTEER SOD & SEEDING I
GFOA

LEXISNEXIS

ABL MANAGEMENT INC
ANTMAL TRACKS VETERINARY
BELTLINE ANIMAL CLINIC
OWENS, TRONORRIS R.
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
REGIONS BANK

HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, IN
HARRELL'S FERTILIZER INC
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
STERICYCLE INC

E-7Z-GO A TEXTRON COMPANY
STARFISH AQUATICS INSTITU
CAIN, GREG

LYONS HR

EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

USA MOBILITY

HOLSTON GASES INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS

DOOR SERVICE (DSI)
BATTERIES PLUS

AB GARAGE

HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
FOREMOST PROMOTIONS
THOMASON & ASSOCIATES
LOTT, TERESIA A.
STEVENSON, SHELAH
TUCKER, SCOTT & WATES, LL
TEXTRON FINANCIAL CORP
AFFINITY MEDIA, RV
FUNLAND WATER PARK INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
AUSTIN HIGH ATHLETIC
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL

SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND
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CDW GOVERNMENT INC

COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR PRINTING CO INC
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
FORBES DISTRIBUTING COMPA
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
BOUCHARD, JOHN & SONS CO
J & M SIGNS

JONES FENCE ENTERPRISES
LONE WOLF TRAILER CO INC
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
NAFECO INC

PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
SOUTH CENTRAL A/V
SHERWIN-WILLTAMS CO
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
AIRGAS SOUTH

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

[AEI

DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS

NO AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
TEMPLE INC

SOUTHERN LINC

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
AWARD GRAPHICS INC
VERIZON WIRELESS

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97
CARRIER CORPORATION
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP

WEST SANITATION SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL PAPER CORP
AGRILIANCE-AFC, LLC
T-MOBILE

EMI POWER & AUTOMATION
WEST PAYMENT CENTER
NOWLIN & ASSOCIATES
JOANSON, MICHAEL
BELOVSKY, NICHOLI VASYL
VALLEY NURSERY COMPANY
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
FAMILY PET HEALTH CARE

NU IMAGE ENGRAVING & AWAR
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STATUS
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MANAGEMENT

CHECK AMOUNT
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PAGE 3
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

CHECK # CHECK DATE
135585 3/18/2010
135586 3/18/2010
135587 3/18/2010
135588 3/18/2010

BANK AP TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED .

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

SYSTEM ID WAREHOUSE
BRYAN ANIMAL CLINIC
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS
TAYLOR, FRANK

109 CHECKS

CHECKS
109 CHECKS
CHECKS

CHECKS
109 CHECKS

NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED
NOT RECONCILED

.00
1,159,413.57
00

.00
1,159,413.57

1,159,413.



